
BOOTH BISTRO MENU

All burgers come with mayo, tomato & lettuce

BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER 
 Crispy or Grilled               

CHICKEN PARMESAN BURGER

HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER 
 
Add:
 Cheese 
 Bacon
 Chili 
 Burger Patty 

7.25

7.75

8.00

7.00

1.50 
1.50
2.00
3.00

SNACKS

TOAST / BAGEL
 Spreads: Peanut Butter / Butter /  
 Cream Cheese / Jam

CHIPS

COOKIE

MUFFIN

CHOCOLATE BAR

3.00

1.75

2.00

2.50

2.25

TRADITIONAL           sm 
                 lrg

CHICKEN BACON RANCH  

VEGAN

 

4.00
6.00

7.50

6.00

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH DIP

FRENCH FRIES /            sm 
CURLY FRIES          lrg

YAM FRIES            sm
                 lrg

CHILI FRIES WITH CHEESE 

DIPPING SAUCE
 Mayonnaise / Plum / Honey Dill /   
 Ranch / Honey Mustard / BBQ /  
 Sweet Chili / Ancho Chipotle / Hot Sauce

GRAVY
 Beef / Vegan 

7.50

2.75
3.75

3.50
4.75

7.00

0.50

 

1.00

Pizzas include 3 regular toppings & mozzarella

INDIVIDUAL PIZZA
 
REGULAR TOPPINGS
 Pepperoni / Sausage / Bacon / Ham /   
 Corn / Spinach / Onion / Mushrooms /   
 Jalapenos / Bell Peppers / Tomatoes /   
 Black Olives / Pineapple / Black Beans / 
    Banana Peppers

SAUCES 
    Tomato / BBQ / Ranch / Santa Fe

PREMIUM TOPPINGS
 Grilled Chicken                           1.50  
 Extra Cheese / Feta           1.50 
 Dairy Free Cheese                     1.50
 Gluten Free                              2.50

7.50

Available all day

SMALL DRINK
 Juice & 355ml Pop

LARGE DRINK
 Vitamin Water & Peace Tea

MILK

1.75

2.50

3.50

SMOOTHIE 
 Strawberry Banana / Mixed Berry /   
 Mango Banana / Pineapple Banana
 
Add:
 Spinach / Yogurt / Whey Powder

5.00

 
1.00

SMOOTHIES
Available all day

BEVERAGES
Available all day

FROM THE GRILL
Available 11 am - 5 pm

PIZZAS
Available 11 am - 5 pm

SMALL EATS
Available 11 am - 5 pm

FRENCH DIP WITH GRAVY
  
GRILLED CHEESE 

BLT

TURKEY, BACON, SWISS

BACON, EGG & CHEESE

WRAPS
 Santa Fe / Greek / Caesar / Falafel

Gluten Free

 

7.50

5.50

5.50

6.75

5.50

6.75

2.00

 

SANDWICHES
Available 11 am - 5 pmSOUP 

 Tomato / Featured

SALAD                sm
 Caesar / Santa Fe / Greek /     lrg 
 Black Garlic Sesame         
 
LENTIL or QUINOA PRAIRIE 
BOWL
 Greek / Santa Fe / Falafel &   
 Tzatziki / Black Garlic Sesame 
 
Add:
 Grilled Chicken 
 Fried Tofu 
 Falafel 
 Extra Dressing

3.50

4.75
7.00

 
6.00

3.75
2.50
2.50
0.50

SALADS & BOWLS
Available 11 am - 5 pm

 
    Gluten Free or can be made Gluten Free 
upon request. Additional charges may apply.

POUTINES
Available 11 am - 5 pm

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Please let us know about dietary restrictions before ordering.

GF

GF

GF

GF


